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PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

PURE, MODERN AND
CRFICIENT IN EVERY
Sk

D]

Inspired by the world, the Pure Line collection demonstrates
symmetry, geometry and purity as well as the exquisite, the
sensual and the tactile.

Search for simplicity that contains the complexity and
striking the balance between standing out and blending in.

S’inspirant  du monde entier, la collection Pure
Line évoque la symétrie, la géométrie et Ia
pureté, mais aussi le délice et la sensualité.
La recherche de la simplicité a travers la complexité,
I'équilibre entre I'évidence et I'harmonie.

Inspirada por el mundo entero, la coleccion Pure Line emana
simetria, geometria y pureza, a la vez que gran exquisitez y
sensualidad.

La busqueda de la sencillez que contiene la complejidad, el
equilibrio entre destacar y armonizar.
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Simple, elegant and easy to
ope rate.
SIMPLICITE, ELEGANCE
ET FA(’I ILITE D'USAGE
Sencilla, elegante y facil de
usdar.
A cylindrical body with a bold spout, giving a
strong yet versatile design.

Un corps cylindrique avec un régulateur de jet
prononcé, qui crée un design solide et versatile

Un cuerpo cilindrico con un cano acentuado, dando
un diserio sélido pero versdtil.
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Uncompromisingly pure and
compelling deswgn
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Innovative ceramic material which is thinner, but more defined, and
extremely robust to permit a new design language with ceramics in
the bathroom. By not having a wide rim, a generous basin bowl is
allowed.

La céramique fine, innovante, est mieux définie. D’apparence fragile,
elle est toutefois tres robuste. Ces caractéristiques lui permettent
de créer un nouveau concept de céramiques pour salles de bain. Les
bords sont étroits ; la vasque est donc plus généreuse.

La innovadora cerdmica fina estd mejor definida y, a pesar de las
apariencias, es extremadamente robusta, tanto como para crear por
si misma un nuevo concepto en las cerdmicas del bafo. Al no tener un
borde ancho puede disponer de un seno generoso.
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NOKEN CERAMIC ®

Selected raw material
Matiere premiere sélectionnée
Materia prima seleccionada

Planimetrics
Planimétrie
Planimetria

Easy cleaning
Nettoyage facile
Fdcil limpieza

Pure White
Blanc pur
Blanco puro

Chemical resistant
Résistance chimique
Resistencia quimica

100% hygiene
100 % hygiene
100% higiene

Compact ceramics
Céramique compacte
Cerdmica compacta

NK protect
NK protect
NK protect
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NOKEN BRASSWARE ®

Variety of finishes
Finitions variées
Variedad de acabados

ComfortMove
ComfortMove
ComfortMove

Maximum Chrome
Maximum Chrome
Maximum Chrome

Durability
Durabilité
Durabilidad

Design + Architecture
Design et architecture
Diserio y Arquitectura

Process control
Controle des process
Control de los procesos

CustomSize
CustomSize
CustomSize

Ecological systems
Systemes écologiques
Sistemas ecoldgicos
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Versatility and asymmetrical
simplicity

Polyvalence et simplicité
asymetrigue

Versatilidad y asimeétrica

.
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The Pure Line bathroom cabinet can be installed either wall hung or supported on
metal legs that support the drawer. This is located at the bottom of the basin, and it
is lacquered in white.

The drawer has a front handle lacquered in matte black, like the legs, and with units
inside. This also means extra storage space in the bathroom. This piece is available
in three sizes: 85cm with legs included, 60cm and 100cm, for the wall-hung cabinet.

Le meuble de salle de bain Pure Line peut étre installé suspendu ou monté sur des
pieds métalliques. Il se positionne sous le lavabo, et est de couleur blanc laqué.

Le tiroir dispose d'une poignée laquée noir mat sur le devant, méme couleur que celle
des pieds. L'intérieur est composé de plusieurs compartiments, ce qui créé un espace
de rangement supplémentaire dans la salle de bains. Cette piece est disponible en
trois tailles : 85 cm avec les pieds et 60 et 100 cm pour le module suspendu.

El mueble de bario Pure Line se puede instalar suspendido o montado sobre unas patas
metdlicas que sujetan el cajon. Este se sittia en la parte inferior del lavabo, y estd lacado
en blanco.

El cajon incorpora un tirador frontal lacado en negro mate, al igual que las patas, y un
interior con compartimentos, que ademds supone un espacio extra de almacenaje en el
cuarto de bano. Esta pieza estd disponible en tres medidas: de 85 centimetros con las patas,
y 60y 100 cm, para el médulo suspendido.

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS
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Wood

The Pure Line collection is completed with the Pure Line
Wood family of wood finishes. As added to the collection,
the furniture is presented as a new piece for the bathroom,
made in natural oak aged wood and with metallic structure.

La série Pure Line s’agrandit avec la famille Pure Line Wood
en finition bois. Le meuble est réalisé en bois naturel, en
chéne vieilli avec une structure métallique.

La serie Pure Line se completa con la familia Pure Line Wood
de acabados de madera. Como afadido a la coleccion, el
mueble se presenta como una nueva pieza para el cuarto de
bano, realizado en madera natural de roble envejecido y con
estructura metdlica.
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This piece of furniture is designed in two sizes: 150 and 90 centimetres. The two of them are compatible with both 60
and 46 centimetres basins belonging to this collection.

Ce meuble est réalisé en deux dimensions: 150 et 90cm. Ces 2 versions sont compatibles avec les lavabos 60 et 46cm
de cette méme collection.

Este mueble estd ideado en dos tamarios: uno de 150y otro de 90 centimetros. Ambos son compatibles tanto con el lavabo de
60 como el de 46 centimetros de esta misma coleccion.
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92cm. 92cm. 152cm. 152cm.

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

In the lower part of the furniture, it can be chosen a drawer
with soft-close system and full opening, or a shelf that adds
simplicity to the set, both made in the same wood.

Dans la parie inférieure du meuble, deux options sont
possibles; avec un tiroir avec fermeture progressive et
ouverture complete et, avec une étagere qui apporte
légereté al’ensemble. Ces deux options sont en chéne vieilli.

En la parte inferior del mueble, se puede optar por un cajon con
cierre ralentizado y apertura total, o por una balda que aporta
sencillez al conjunto, ambos realizados en la misma madera.

16]17






PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

The Pure Line mirror, in two versions (140x50 and 80x50 cm),
accompanies the vanity and complements the series perfectly. In
addition, thanks to its technological innovations, it is also a step forward
in the evolution of the bathroom. Anti-fog technology, bluetooth
connection, a shelf for the mobile phone, and LED lights powered by a
sensor are the news that make this mirror ahead of its time.

Le miroir de la collection Pure Line, avec ses deux versions 140x50 et
80x50cm, accompagne le meuble et compléete la série a la perfection.
De plus, grace a ses innovations technologiques, il s'agit d'une étape
supplémentaire dans I'évolution de la salle de bains. La technologie anti
buée, la connection Bluetooth, une étagere pour poser le portable et un
allumage sensor des LEDs sont les nouveautés qui font de ce miroir une
piece avancée dans son temps.

Elespejo dela coleccion Pure Line, con sus dos versiones de 140x50 y 80x50
centimetros, acompana al mueble y complementa a la serie a la perfeccion.
Ademds, gracias a sus innovaciones tecnoldgicas, supone también un paso
adelante en la evolucion del cuarto de bafio. Tecnologia antivaho, conexion
por bluetooth, una balda para apoyar el mévil y encendido de luces LED
mediante sensor son las novedades que hacen de este espejo una pieza
adelantada a su tiempo.
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Control your shower manually or
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The PURE LINE digital concealed thermostatic allows, through T-Start
technology, a simple and intuitive performance of the shower: temperature, flow
rate and water outlets can be easily chosen. In addition, the use of LED lights that
comes with all digital elements of Pure Line permits the water temperature to be
known at a glance, from blue (cold water) to red (hot water), and medium purple
tones, for temperate water.

La robinetterie thermostatique digitale de la collection Pure Line offre grace ala
technologie T-start un simple et intuitif fonctionnement : température, débit et
sortie d'eau peuvent étre controlés facilement. En plus, grace aux lumieres LED
qui accompagnent tous les éléments digitaux de la collection Pure Line, on peut
controler la température facilement. Les lumieres passent du bleu (eau froide)
au rouge (eau chaude) en passant par des tons intermédiaires pour I'eau tiéde.

La griferia termostdtica digital de la coleccion Pure Line permite, mediante la
tecnologia T-start, un sencillo e intuitivo funcionamiento de la ducha: temperatura,
caudal'y salidas de agua se pueden elegir fdcilmente. Ademds, el uso de luces LED que
acompanan a todos los elementos digitales de Pure Line hace que la temperatura del
agua pueda conocerse con un simple vistazo, ya que va desde el azul (agua fria) hasta el
rojo (agua caliente) pasando por tonos intermedios (morados) para el agua templada.
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The concealed push-button thermostatic of the collection is also
characterised by its adaptation to user comfort. By means of simple
touches and spinnings of the handles, temperature and flow rate
of the water can be chosen, as well as the different outlets that the
shower has at the same time.

This is Pure Line, an easy use of the shower controls to make users’
life easier.

La thermostatique mécanique de cette collection se caractérise
aussi par safacilité d'utilisation. Grace 4 de simples mouvements des
manettes on peut choisir en méme temps la température de I'eau,
son débit ainsi que la sortie d’eau que I'on désire.

Pure Line Touch, grace & un controéle simple des commandes rend la
vie plus simple.

La termostdtica mecdnica de la coleccion también se caracteriza por su
adaptacion a la comodidad del usuario. Mediante sencillos toques y giros
de las manetas, se puede elegir la temperatura del agua y su caudal, asi
como las diferentes salidas de las que disponga la ducha al mismo tiempo.
Asies Pure Line Touch, un uso fdcil de los controles de la ducha para hacer
la vida de los usuarios mds sencilla.
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The thermostatic with glass shelf in the upper part of the Pure
Line Glass collection becomes an essential complement of the
series, supporting up to 20 kilograms of weight. This piece allows
us to optimize the space in the shower and is capable to adapt
perfectly to any bathroom.

On the other hand, by being a thermostatic faucet, we get a
perfect control over the water temperature and the safety of our
family, thanks to the mechanism that limits it to 38° C.

Le mélangeur thermostatique avec plateau en verre au-dessus de
lacollection Pure Line verre devient un complément indispensable
a la série, supportant jusqu’a 20 kg. Cette piece nous permet
d'optimiser I'espace dans la douche et d’adapter parfaitement a
une salle de bains.

De plus, étant un robinet thermostatique, nous avons obtenu une
maitrise parfaite de la température de I'eau et la sécurité de notre
famille, grace au mécanisme qu’elle limite a38° C

La griferia termostdtica con repisa de cristal en la parte superior de la
coleccion Pure Line Glass se convierte en un complemento esencial
de la serie, soportando hasta 20 kilogramos de peso. Esta pieza nos
permite optimizar el espacio en la ducha y adaptarse perfectamente
acualquier bano.

Porotra parte, al ser una griferia termostdtica, conseguimos un perfecto
control sobre la temperatura del agua y la seguridad de nuestra familia,
gracias al mecanismo que limita ésta a 38° C.

<+

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

The Pure Line bath tub (168x82 cm) follows the design of the
entire collection: rounded edges, straight lines, pure angles and
forms that give strength to the whole composition.

This bathtub can be places either in the centre of the bathroom or
against the wall.

Baignoire 168x82 Pure Line suit les traces de la collection: bords
arrondis, des lignes droites, des angles propres et des formes
pures qui donnent force a 'ensemble.

Ce bain peut étre situé a la fois libre dans la salle de bains que le
mur.

La banera Pure Line de 168x82 sigue la estela de toda la coleccion:
bordes redondeados, lineas rectas, dngulos limpios y formas puras que
dan fuerza al conjunto.

Esta bariera puede ubicarse tanto exenta en el cuarto de bano como
contra la pared.

l
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technical specifications - spécifications techniques - especificaciones técnicas

ww 89T

WW 667

WWE9T

“WW 06

W06

170 mm.

240 mm.

—

140 mm.

OO0 O

263 mm.

OO0 00

338 mm.

Q

100180992 - PURE LINE
Single lever basin mixer 3/8”. push-button ceramic cartridge. Without pop-up waste set 1 1/4”. Connection 3/8” and
length of hoses 400mm. Flat aerator. Flow rate 5 I/min. at 3 bar.
| wec cartouct | ns vi ¢ |
lat. | e 5

100180977 - PURE LINE
High spout single lever basin mixer 3/8”. Push-button ceramic cartridge. Length of hoses 400 mm. Without pop-up
waste set 1 1/4". Flat aerator. Flow rate 5 [/min. at 3 bar.
eur ) hau cart i ] u
Ir plat. L t le 5 I/mir

Q

100180994 - PURE LINE
Single lever bidet mixer 3/8”. Push-button ceramic cartridge. Length of hoses 400 mm. Without pop-up waste set 1
1/4". Flat aerator. Flow rate 5 I/min at 3 bar.
T ‘ ) r pL on ¢ irf mm.
) t

100180995 - PURE LINE
Concealed push-button thermostatic 2 ways 3/4” with wax thermostatic element. Built in non-return valve. Flow
rate at 3 bar for one output 20,4 I/min. and for two outputs at the same time 25,9 I/min.

T ) r ré pu € t nen ( ) L

Q

100180986 - PURE LINE
Concealed push-button thermostatic 3 ways 3/4” with wax thermostatic element. Built in non-return valve. Flow
rate at 3 bar for one output 20,4 I/min. and for two outputs at the same time 25,9 I/min.
i ] [ ré p t nen ( 1 L
n ru ( )| I il t ]




PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

100207950 - PURE LINE
Wall mounted exposed thermostatic shower mixer 1/2" with white glass shelf and wax thermostatic element. Built £
Non-return valve included and safety stop at 38°C. Centre distance 150 +/-20 mm. Flow rate 14,8 |/m at 3 bar E E =
n L ! L C ! ct t eaci -
i n f n | but | ) e | 0 m.
1.8,
383 mm.
Ooomol:
100180996 - PURE LINE 8
Concealed push-button thermostatic 3 ways 3/4" with wax thermostatic element. Bracket and bath spout included.
Built in non-return valve. Flow rate for shower: 14,6 I/min. at 3 bar and flow rate bath: 16,4 I/min. at 3 bar.
Thern le vec t nent er ort et bec baignoire ) n: clut
B . ! Wirelel ! b 436 mm.
£
£
g
100180987 - PURE LINE
Dual function handshower with diverter and AIR ECO system. Flow rate 12,8 |/min at 3bar.
). L ] r i
120 mm.
=
E
S
100180988 - PURE LINE
Dual function handshower with diverter and AIR ECO system. Flow rate 14,1 I/min at 3bar.
Douct " € t ). Le déb r T
140 mm.
£
100180999 - PURE LINE @ 3 é
Wall mounted bath spout. :
i r

88 mm. 157 mm.
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technical specifications - spécifications techniques - especificaciones técnicas

100180989 - PURE LINE
Digital thermostatic 2 ways 1/2”". 2 control buttons with LED lighting. Safety stop. Flow rate 27,5 |/min. at 3 bar.

Built in non-return valve. Includes a 100-240V transformer, 50/60Hz exit, 15.0V. External mixer 225x130x55mm.

WWG6

0.0

180 mm.

100180969 - PURE LINE
Digital thermostatic 3 ways 1/2". 2 control buttons with LED lighting. Safety stop. Flow rate 27,5 I/min. at 3 bar.
Built in non-return valve. Includes a 100-240V transformer, 50/60Hz exit, 15.0V. External mixer 225x130x55mm.

180 mm.




100207243 - PURE LINE

2208 accessory not inclu

bathtub, freestanding, with self, without brassware, rectangular 168x82, one-piece, center bath waste, sanitary
ded.

acrylic. Syphon NEXT 10015
32, une-piece, avec vidage ce

,acrylique sanitaire. Ac

15220
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824 mm.

1677 mm.

30(31



technical specifications - spécifications techniques - especificaciones técnicas
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100189721 - PURE LINE
46x46 cm wall hung thin basin with overﬂow and fixing kit 100041225 N42 1040000

Lavabo 46x46 cm \u\ »:\m t fixatic

460 mm.

ww 09%

100189687 - PURE LINE
60x46 cm wall hung thin basin with overflow and ﬁxmg kit 100041225 - N421040000.

Lavabo 60x46 \u\“n,'\ ins avec p \'m 100041225 - N421040000

600 mm.

W 09%

100189733 - PURE LINE
80><46 cm wall hung thin basin with overﬂow and fixing kit 100041225 N42104000O

Lava: Ox46 cm suspend ) \~ ins avec D | et fixations 10004122

800 mm.

W 09%

100189697 - PURE LINE
100><46 cm vvaII hung thin basm with overﬂow and fixing kit 100041225 N42 1040000

rop plein et fixatic 00041225 - N

1000 mm.

WW Oy

100189688 - PURE LINE
45x44 cm overmounted thm basin with overflow.
Lavab 5X m a encastrer ¢ \wn\‘u H‘

450 mm.




100191583 - PURE LINE
85 cm Floor mounted Vanity for Pure Line sink. White lacquered. Metal feet.

100191698 - PURE LINE

PURE LINE LIGHT 60. - Wall hung vanity unit 60 cm., with 1 drawer with soft-close system and compartments.
With handle.

RE El iT

100191699 - PURE LINE
PURE LINE LIGHT 100. - Wall hung vanity unit 200 cm., with 1 drawer with soft-close system and compartments.
With handle.
dul ( ) t

100179869 - PURE LINE

65x90cm vertical Framed mirror
t ]

100179892 - PURE LINE
65x90cm polished border
ord |
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643 mm.

900 mm.

642 mm.
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technical specifications - spécifications techniques - especificaciones técnicas

920 mm.

920 mm.

1520 mm.

1520 mm.

100207966 - PURE LINE
PURE LINE WOQOD. Floor-mount vanity 90CM with metal estructure lacquered in black and shelf.
’URE LINE | C re métallique ( 11 €, ave

100207965 - PURE LINE

PURE LINE WOOD. -Floor-mount vanity 20CM with metal estructure lacquered in black, with one drawer with soft-
close system and internal drawer separators.

oo E WOOL A tal e ) C € C eture r

100208171 - PURE LINE
PURE LINE WOOQOD. Floor-mount vanity 150CM with metal estructure lacquered in black for two sinks and shelf.
2 | ) )| C st C €

100208170 - PURE LINE

PURE LINE WOOD. -Floor-mount vanity 150CM with metal estructure lacquered in black for two sinks, with one
drawer with soft-close system and internal drawer separators.

g [ euble fe ucture talliqu )( ]
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£
100207751 - PURE LINE E
PURE LINE WOOD_Horizontal mirroir 80x50 cm, perimeter LED lighting. Integrated speakers to play music from 3
Bluetooth devices. Class I, IP44, 50 W, 6000 K
RELINE o 50cm, lluming it le périm: ecdes LED. ilur con luz LED perimetral =
o : w‘? ‘ ;r 4 de MH'\ ique : partir itifs Bluetooth. C P4 0 K 800 mm.
100207771 - PURE LINE
PURE LINE WOOD_Horizontal mirroir 140x50 cm, perimeter LED lighting. Integrated speakers to play music from
Bluetooth devices. Class II, IP44, 90 W, 6000 K g
PURE LINE WOOD_Miroir horizontal 140x50 cm, illuminé sur tout le périmetre a des LED. ilum on luz LED S
perimetral. Haut-parleu ég ) iter de la musiquea p itifs Blue Classt ) K i
1400 mm.
100208172 - PURE LINE £
Shelf for mirror Pure Line Wood. 2
Etagere mirc 1 Line Wooc -
Balda Espejo Pure Line Wood .

34|35



00000600

www.noken.com

Edition data: A

2017 - Design & Photography: Noken Marketing Department - Edition: NOKEN C

NOKEN DESIGN, SA.
The contents of this catalogue are protected by virtue of the Spanish Intellectual Property Act, Royal Legislative Decree 1/1996. The partial or total reproduction of this catalogue, without the express authorisation
of NOKEN DESIGN is punishable under the Spanish Criminal Code.

conte s Propriétés intellectuelles. Toute reproduction, méme partielle, sans autorisation de Noken Design, S.A. sera sanctionnée p

NOKEN DESIGN, SA.
Reserves the right to cancel and/or change models or accessories without prior notice or replacement. The settings shown in this catalogue are design proposals for adversiting purposes. In real situations in wich the

tiles are laid, we recommend to use as a guide for the installation, the technical specifications available on the Noken Price List.







7Dure L//’?&

Minimalism and elegance



